

## VALSOIA PARTICIPATES AT THE ITALIAN STOCK MARKET OPPORTUNITIES

Bologna, 09 June 2021 - Valsoia S.p.A. (MTA: VLS), Leader Company in the Italian market of health food products, listed on the MTA market managed by the Italian Stock Exchange, will participate tomorrow, 10 June 2021, at the ISMO – Italian Stock Market Opportunites – Conference.

The event, organized by Intesa Sanpaolo S.p.A., aims to promote the meeting between French-speaking institutional investors and representatives of several medium- and small-cap companies representing Italian excellence, listed on the Italian Stock Exchange on the MTA and AIM markets. For this edition, the meetings will be organised in virtual mode, allowing listed companies to hold meetings remotely.

Present at the videoconferences, representing the Company, there are the CEO and General Manager, Andrea Panzani and the CFO, Nicola Mastacchi, who on this occasion, will present the results obtained in the first three months of 2021, which show sales revenues of € 20.58 million, increasing by 15.2% compared to the first quarter of 2020.

Andrea Panzani, CEO and Managing Director commented: "The Italian Stock Market Opportunities is an important opportunity to establish new contacts, increase our visibility and present our business model and future objectives to French-speaking institutional investors".

\*\*\*

For further information, reference should be made to the documentation published on our website: <a href="https://www.valsoiaspa.com">www.valsoiaspa.com</a>, in the "Investor Relations" section.

\*\*\*

Valsoia S.p.A. (www.valsoiaspa.com) founded in 1990, has developed the Italian market of soy-based vegetable products growing from an initial turnover of about 350,000 Euro (1990) to the current 83.5 million Euro (source: Annual Financial Report as of December 31, 2020) and today is one of the reference companies in the health food market in Italy. The Valsoia brand represents, for the consumer, innovation and attention to health through good, natural and healthy products. Since July 14, 2006, Valsoia S.p.A. has been listed on the MTA market organized and managed by Borsa Italiana S.p.A..

For further information	
Valsoia S.p.A.	
Nicola Mastacchi	Tel. +39 051 6086800
CDR Communication	
Silvia Di Rosa – Investor Relation	Cell +39 335 78 64209
Martina Zuccherini – Media Relation	Cell +39 339 43 45708